Scizufc C‘asc
No. & dated
359/13.12 2022

29/06.02.2023
30/06.02.2023
83/20.03.2023

297/18.10.2022
05/17.01.2022
351/30.11.2022
102/31.10.2009
45/30.03 2015

260/01.12.2014
195/14.04.2021
108/29.06.2015

'l)bscl'iplioh £)fg(;(i(fs

Toyota Premio Car Regd-No. ZW-
361-1C1

loyota Prius Car Reg No.ABI:-
105 1SB

loyota Aqua Car Reg No.ABV-
228

Ionda Civic Car Reg No.ALU-
048

Misc goods
Misc goods

| Misc goods

’Ifoyola Corolla Car, 1.O7-5145
I'/o Ceramic Tiles

I'/0 Iabric
I'/0 Artificial Leather
Injection Moulding Machine

Qu;‘mﬁly

2272

Sqm
3884
3000K gs

ONO
157/18 042023
156/18 04 2023

146/14.04.2023
210/25.05.2023
27/15.02.2023

120/15.03.2022
40/14.02.2023

112/09.0320.10
143/15.09.2015
106/18.06.2015

337/14.09.2021
180/17.11.2015

Remarks

confiscated
Conliscated
Confiscated
Conlfiscated

Confiscated
Confiscated
Confiscated
Conlfiscated
Conlfiscated

Confiscated
Confiscated
Ordered to
relcase on
payment off
d/taxces but
not
implement by
the party






